

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9139 OF 2003

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellant to work out the dues of the respondent
decree

holder within four weeks and will deposit the same in the Exec
uting

Court subject to the objections filed by the decree holder.

Put up after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vijay Aggarwal]

Court Master